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2799 Townsgate Rd, Westlake Village, United States

+18055571882 - https:/Ibrentsdeli.com/

The menu of Brent’s Delicatessen from Westlake Village includes 86 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the
menu cost about $15.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Brent’s

Delicatessen:

| love Brents been going since they opened. | was bragging how their Chinese chicken salad is now way superior
in the amount of chicken and ingredients to Cheesecake Factorys which used to be the standard and is now just
all lettuce. But Brents, the salad comes completely dry or if they put dressing on its so underdressed | had to put
a different dressing on it. | usually order a side, but really its .05 cost for a ... read more. If you want to eat
something tasty quickly, Brent's Delicatessen from Westlake Village offers tasty sandwiches, healthy salads and
other snacks, as well as cold and hot beverages, Naturally, you should also taste the scrumptious burgers,
accompanied by sides like fries, salads, or wedges served. If you want to have breakfast, a hearty brunch awaits
you, Furthermore, you save time with the variety of already prepared delicacies, without having to compromise

on pleasure.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/westlake-village/brents-delicatessen-2/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/user/anonym
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/westlake-village/brents-delicatessen-2/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/list/24990505/restaurants-westlake-village
https://menulist.menu/

Brent's Delicatessen Yenu %

MATZO BALL SOUP $14.0 SILVER DOLLAR BUTTERMILK $9.9

PANCAKES )
Specials XXX Meniis
LOX BENEDICT $20.0

AMERICAN DREAM $21.0
POTATO LATKES $9.0 u

BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE $4.0

[ ]

Sides & &dras Sweels & D :
MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS $12.0

BELGIAN WAFFLE $13.0
Sandwiches Breakfi
TURKEY SANDWICH

CHEESE BLINTZES $15.0
Chicken

Egg Specials
CHICKEN WINGS $18.0

COUNTRY BENEDICT $20.0
Chicken dishes p
CHICKEN TENDERS $16.0

TWO LARGE RANCH EGGS $14.0
Starters ;
STUFFED CABBAGE $15.0

EGGS AND ONIONS $15.0
CHICKEN NOODLE $7.0

THICK FRENCH TOAST $12.0
CHILI BOWL $13.0

HOT PASTRAMI $22.0

GRAVY & &t’m ﬂeaw.y Op‘io,w

FIREMANS BREAKFAST $19.0
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Just For Fids

THIN FRENCH TOAST

Breakfast Wraps

HEALTHY BREAKFAST WRAP

Toast and Muffins

MATZO BRIE

Colossal Combinations

HALF SANDWICH SOUP

Brealkfast - Omelets

ULTIMATE OMELET

gqqd*

SALAMI AND EGGS

Chip Shop

SAUSAGE (3)

Chif s Special Omelels

FRESH SPINACH OMELET

Side Dishes (fimerican

Menu)

NOODLE KUGEL

Ele.

HOME FRIES

$12.0

$16.0

$16.0

$23.0

$19.0

$19.0

$5.8

$19.0

$12.0

$4.8

BACON (4) $5.8

CHEESECAKE

&gg Platiers and Omelets

LOX, EGGS, ONIONS $20.0

Reuben Sandwiches

BLACK PASTRAMI REUBEN $24.0

Breakfast-£gg Dishes

CORNED BEEF AND EGGS $20.0

Sopas Y Potages

SOPA DE POLLO

Super Foods

AVOCADO TOAST $17.0

french Toast 1ind Waffles
Tresh Trom The Grill

CINNAMON RAISIN FRENCH

TOAST $14.0
11 1a Carte Sides (lunch)
FRESH FRUIT IN SEASON $6.8

Salads

CHICKEN SALAD
LETTUCE
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BREAKFAST SANDWICH
CLASSIC EGGS BENEDICT

Brealkfast Sides

TURKEY BACON (4)
FRESH STRAWBERRIES CUP

SPECIAL STEAK EGGS
BRENT’S SPECIAL BENEDICT

Omelets

DENVER OMELET
SPANISH OMELET

BUILD YOUR OWN OMELET
VEGGIE OMELET

Hash Browns and Sides

OATMEAL
HASH BROWNS

Uncategorized
PASTRAMI AND EGGS

BAKED SALMON APPETIZER
BLACK WHITE COOKIE

Side dishes
CHICKEN SAUSAGE (3)
MINI POTATO LATKES

$18.0
$20.0

$5.8
$5.8

$25.0
$20.0

$19.0
$19.0

$21.0
$18.0

$10.0
$4.8

$20.0
$23.0
$4.0

$5.8
$9.0

ONION RINGS
MASHED POTATOES

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN
POTATOES

CORNED BEEF
BEEF

Popular Ttems

BRENTS BREAKFAST BURRITO
BREAKFAST COMBINATION
CORNED BEEF HASH EGGS
KNISH

KASHA VARNISHKAS

Hot Breakfast
BUTTERMILK FULL STACK (4)
BUTTERMILK SHORT STACK (3)
OAT BRAN PANCAKES (3)

OAT BRAN PANCAKES (4)

THIN WAFFLE

Omelets -Three Egg

SUPER OMELET

AJT OMELET

HAM AMERICAN CHEESE OMELET
DELI OMELET

MONTE CRISTO OMELET

$21.0
$19.0
$20.0
$7.0
$9.0

$15.0
$13.0
$13.0
$14.0
$12.0

$19.0
$19.0
$19.0
$19.0
$19.0
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'”wdelypedqduheaare CHILI CHEESE FRIES $13.0

being served

STEAK FRIES $6.0

PANINI

SALAD

TURKEY

SOuUP

Tish Plates

LOX APPETIZER $22.0

TWO FISH PLATE $44.0

THREE FISH PLATE $56.0

WHITEFISH APPETIZER $21.0

ONE SLICE OF LOX $17.0

COD APPETIZER $26.0

fippetizer.

. MINI BLINTZES $12.0

LATKEBLNTZ  sigg
GARLIC BAGEL CHIPS $11.0

CHOPPED LIVER APP $14.0

ZUCCHINI STICKS $10.0

COMBO MOZARELLA AND
ZUCCHINI STICKS

FRIED PICKLES $10.0
STUFFED KISHKA AND FARFEL $12.0

$14.0
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Brent’s Delicatessen

2799 Townsgate Rd, Westlake Opening Hours:

Village, United States Monday 08:15-14:30
Tuesday 08:15-19:10
Wednesday 08:15-19:10
Thursday 08:15-19:10
Friday 08:15-19:10

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 08:15-19:10
Sunday 08:15-19:10
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